S
to
ra
ge
 &
 S
he
lv
in
g
.com                      0800 294 4440                      sales@slingsby.com 282
Storage & Shelving
U U
PACK
50
Up to
175KG
per shelf
429385DX8 429386DX8
429387DX8
 Small Parts Storage / Archive Storage
Twin walled polypropylene small parts binsA
 • Manufactured in strong twin-wall fluted polypropylene.
 • Wipe clean surfaces inside and out. • Oil, grease and
moisture resistant. • Resistant to most chemicals.
 • Self-locking and assembled in seconds. • Height 100mm.
 • Supplied flat-packed, in packs of 50.
 • Labels available to purchase
separately by request.
Blue Red Silver Grey
External
H x W x D mm
Label
Type Code Code Code
Price £ per
pack 1-3
Price £ per
pack 4+
100 x 75 x 150 1 329744DX8 329745DX8 329746DX8 70.99 65.99
100 x 100 x 200 1 401720DX8 401722DX8 401721DX8 73.99 68.99
100 x 100 x 300 1 329756DX8 329757DX8 329758DX8 86.99 81.99
100 x 100 x 400 1 401729DX8 99.99 94.99
100 x 100 x 450 1 329765DX8 329766DX8 329767DX8 99.99 94.99
100 x 150 x 200 2 401723DX8 401725DX8 401724DX8 86.49 81.49
100 x 150 x 300 2 329759DX8 329760DX8 329761DX8 97.99 92.99
100 x 150 x 400 2 401732DX8 112.00 107.00
100 x 150 x 450 2 329768DX8 329769DX8 329770DX8 114.00 109.00
100 x 200 x 300 2 329762DX8 329763DX8 329764DX8 109.00 104.00
100 x 200 x 400 2 401735DX8 123.00 118.00
100 x 200 x 450 2 329771DX8 329772DX8 329773DX8 125.00 120.00
Boltless shelving with small parts binsB
 • Substantial shelving complete with 40 polypropylene bins.
 • Blue uprights with orange beams.
 • 175kg UDL shelf capacity.
 • Easy to assemble boltless shelving.
 • FREE mallet included.
 • Shelving H x W x D: 2000 x 1200 x 400mm.
 • Bin H x W x D:182 x 205 x 350mm.
Available with blue, red, or black
(recycled plastic) bins.
Mixed red and blue bin
option also available.
Code Bin Colour Price £ each 1-2 Price £ each 3+
403282DX8 Black 288.00 268.00
388830DX8 Blue 320.00 298.00
388831DX8 Red 320.00 298.00
388832DX8 Blue/red 320.00 298.00
Mobile chrome plated steel wire shelving
with blue bins
C
 • Chrome plated, steel wire shelf unit. • Blue high impact
polypropylene (PP) bins. • Bins tilt and are retained when withdrawn -
allowing easier access, and avoiding spills. • 4 x 76.2 mm dia. swivel
castors, 2 braked. • Extra large bins: 178 H x 407 W x 356 D mm.
 • Large bins: 178 H x 267 W x 356 D mm.
 • Medium bins: 140 H x 140 W x 356 D mm. • Self-assembly required.
Code Shelving
H x W x D mm
No. of
shelves
No. bins Price £
each
Price £
each 2+
429385DX8 1423 x 610 x 362 7 12 large 159.00 144.00
429386DX8 1423 x 914 x 362 7 4 extra large, 6 large
& 12 medium
184.00 175.00
429387DX8 1613 x 915 x 362 8 6 extra large, 6 large
& 12 medium
215.00 204.00